

ID	Full Name	Donation	Check	Pledge	Total	Cummulative
1	Music O. Zijo	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Feratovic Z. Rasim	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Feratovic B. Ramo	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	Bijeljic Haza I Zahid	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	Feratovic B. Cazim	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	Pupovic Hasan	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	Kucevic U. Beko	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00
8	Kucevic U. Zuvdo	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,300.00
9	Metjahic Izet	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,500.00
10	Metjahic Hilmo	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00
11	Muminovic Rasim	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00
12	Metjahic Saljo	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,600.00
13	Cirikovic Zam Almir	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,700.00
14	Cecunjanin Seca Dzenan	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,000.00
15	Cecunjanin Fejza Dzafer	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	Cecunjanin Amira Esad	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,800.00
17	Ahmemulic Bekim	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,900.00
18	Cecunjanin Sahita Kemal	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,400.00
19	Cirikovic Sefa Denis	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,900.00
20	Mackic Sacir	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,900.00
21	Krcic Mustafe Senad	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,200.00
22	Kukic Rifat	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,700.00
23	Kucevic Emil	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,900.00
24	Hadzic Safet	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00
25	Feratovic Sabit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
26	Feratovic Esnaf	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00
27	Feratovic S. Esko	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13,500.00
28	Markisic Murat	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,500.00
29	Cecunjanin Zeco	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00
30	Feratovic Ilijaz	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
31	Metjahic Hazem	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 16,500.00
32	Cecunjanin Selim	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,700.00
33	Dervisevic Sacir	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,700.00
34	Deljanin Safet M.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,700.00
35	Dervisevic Enver	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,700.00
36	Dervisevic Zaim	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,700.00
37	Dervisevic Hamdo	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21,700.00
38	Dervisevic Hakija	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,200.00
39	Dervisevic Hasko	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,400.00
40	Dervisevic Esko	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,900.00
41	Dervisevic Beko	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,000.00
42	Dervisevic Ragip S.	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,100.00
43	Cekic Ragip	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 24,100.00
44	Redzematovic Zuljo	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,100.00
45	Seco Basic	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 26,100.00
46	Asim Kandic	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 27,100.00
47	Sado Kucevic	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,400.00
48	Lukovic Samir	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 27,900.00
49	Basic - Rust Rusmir	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 28,400.00
50	Basic - Rust Damir	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 28,900.00
51	Koljenovic Etem	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,000.00

52 Kolenovic B. Bajram Babi	\$10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$10,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
53 Dzaferovic Cazim	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 39,500.00
54 Kolenovic Ago	\$10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$10,000.00	\$ 49,500.00
55 Kolenovic R. Ragip	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50,500.00
56 Kolenovic R. Envera	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 51,500.00
57 Kolenovic R. Fadil	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 52,500.00
58 Bektesevic Selver	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 52,900.00
59 Balic Esad Smajl	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 53,400.00
60 Metjahic O. Gano	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 53,800.00
61 Hasinbegovic Nahid	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 53,900.00
62 Sefic Senad	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 54,000.00
63 Kadric A. Salih	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 54,500.00
64 Radoncic Teufik Ismet	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 55,500.00
65 Kolenovic Hakija	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 56,500.00
66 BHICNY Bosansko Hercegov	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 57,500.00
67 Kolenovic Hamdija	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 58,000.00
68 Enver Koljenovic	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 58,500.00
69 Lalic H. Dzavid	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,500.00
70 David Kastrat	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 61,000.00
71 Ganija Radoncic	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
72 Desic Omer	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 62,500.00
73 Ibrahim S. Radoncic	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 63,000.00
74 Mesihat Islamske Zajednice (\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 68,000.00
75 Kolenovic S. Ismet	\$10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$10,000.00	\$ 78,000.00
76 Mehdija Efendija I Dzemat	\$ 1,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 79,300.00
77 Selimovic Sead	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 79,500.00
78 Islamski Centar Bronx	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 81,000.00
79 Avdovic Acif	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 81,150.00
80 Avdovic Nurija	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 81,300.00
81 Imer Smlejmanoski	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 81,500.00
82 Fatic Sanel	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 82,000.00
83 Dervisevic Senad	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 82,100.00
84 Ahmemulic Elvir	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 82,600.00
85 Mujcic Dino I Adnana	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 82,900.00
86 Ahmemulic Enis	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 83,400.00
87 Sefer Redzematovic	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 84,400.00
88 Ahmemulic Almir	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 84,900.00
89 Sabovic Zulejha	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 85,100.00
90 Noksici Mujo	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 85,600.00
91 Pasikanovic Sevdo	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 85,700.00
92 Refko Radoncic	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 86,700.00
93 Ahmemulic Hajrudin	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 87,200.00
94 Began Cekic	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 87,700.00
95 Ahmemukic Safet	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 88,200.00
96 Rusto Cekic	\$ -	\$1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 89,200.00
97 Desic Samir	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 89,700.00
98 Dervisevic Aljo	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 89,900.00
99 Amel Kuburovic	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 90,400.00
100 Ceho Hikmet	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 90,500.00
101 Kolenovic R. Safet	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 91,000.00
102 Kolenovic Zecir	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 91,500.00
103 Sukrija Cecunjanin	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 93,500.00

104 Kolenovic R. Kumrija	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 94,000.00
105 Samir Koljenovic	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 94,000.00
106 Redzic Fehran	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 94,500.00
107 Radoncic Adis	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 95,000.00
108 Lalic Jusufa Medo	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 95,500.00
109 Dervisevic B. Naser	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 96,000.00
110 Cekic Rifat H.	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 96,200.00
111 Senahid Halilovic	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 96,400.00
112 Ganic Emir Hako	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 96,900.00
113 Ganic Mirsad	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 98,900.00
114 Markisic Adis	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 99,100.00
115 Gutic Ismet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100,100.00
116 Ragip Cekic	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 101,100.00
117 Ganic Sead	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 102,100.00
118 Hajro B. Kolenovic	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 102,600.00
119 Handanovic Ibrahim	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 102,800.00
120 Sabovic Izet	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 103,800.00
121 Esnaf Feratovic	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 104,300.00
122 Feratovic Cazo	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 104,800.00
123 Kolenovic S. Rafet	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 105,300.00
124 Senad Cekic	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 105,800.00
125 Kolenovic A. Etem	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 106,200.00
126 Pupovic Elvedin	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 106,450.00
127 Pupovic Ismet Pasa	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 106,700.00
128 Krcic Orhan	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 107,700.00
129 Hajro Ljaljic	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 112,700.00
130 Husein Kadribegic	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 113,200.00
131 Markisic Z. Bajro	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 113,700.00
132 Bektesevic Esmir I Senad	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 115,200.00
133 Handanovic Besim	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 115,700.00
134 Cekic Edin	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 116,700.00
135 Ganic Sead	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 117,200.00
136 Almedina Cecunjanin	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 117,300.00
137 Feratovic B. Hasim	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 118,300.00
138 Demirovic Mehdija	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 118,800.00
139 Pupovic Fahrija	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 118,900.00
140 Pupovic Badema	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 119,000.00
141 Redzematovic Zufer	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
142 Rizah Cekic	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 121,000.00
143 Sead I Indira Hodzic	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 121,500.00
144 Nurko I Ajka Makota	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 122,000.00
145 Redzepagic Feka	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 123,000.00
146 Meryem Halima Fatima Hadij	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 123,100.00
147 Radoncic Tahir	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 124,100.00
148 Kucevic Edmir	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 124,150.00
149 Nikocevic Ferat	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 124,250.00
150 Kurtagic Nevzad	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 124,750.00
151 Husk (Zeca sin) Gutic	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125,250.00

Grand Total: \$ 125,250.00